
SUB_PROGRAM HOME_TEAM AWAY_TEAM day DATE START_TIME LOCATION
Open Rapids Defiance Tuesday 9/7/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Magic Goals Gone Wild Tuesday 9/7/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM Vintage Spirit Tuesday 9/7/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Motley Crew 2 Shots Tuesday 9/7/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM SIS Midlife United Tuesday 9/7/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
GM Bugs Primetime Wednesday 9/8/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Honey Badgers USA Wednesday 9/8/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GM Buttercups Genesis Wednesday 9/8/2021 8:00 PM PR4
Gold Gold Gold Thursday 9/9/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GM Midlife Crisis Cheetahs Thursday 9/9/2021 9:15 PM PR4
Masters Fury Master's Choice Thursday 9/9/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Developmental Developmental Developmental Thursday 9/9/2021 8:30 PM Woodson Aux
Open Queen Bees PIB Friday 9/10/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Motley Crew  Gerihatrix Saturday 9/11/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Wolff Pack Primetime Saturday 9/11/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Silver Ice Purple Reign Saturday 9/11/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
Masters Smashing Babes USA Monday 9/13/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Goals Gone Wild Master's Choice Monday 9/13/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
Open PIB Next Generation Tuesday 9/14/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Open Rapids Queen Bees Tuesday 9/14/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM Shots Midlife United Tuesday 9/14/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Motley Crew 2 SIS Tuesday 9/14/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Classics Vintage Tuesday 9/14/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
GM Midlife Crisis Primetime Wednesday 9/15/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Gold Thursday 9/16/2021 8:00 PM PR4
Open Next Generation Defiance Thursday 9/16/2021 9:15 PM PR4
GM Wolff Pack Cheetahs Thursday 9/16/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Masters Fury Honey Badgers Friday 9/17/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Genesis Silver Ice Saturday 9/18/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Buttercups Purple Reign Saturday 9/18/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Midlife Crisis Motley Crew  Saturday 9/18/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
GM Bugs Gerihatrix Saturday 9/18/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Stadium
Developmental Saturday 9/18/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Grass
Masters Fury Goals Gone Wild Monday 9/20/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters USA Magic Tuesday 9/21/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Open Defiance PIB Tuesday 9/21/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM Midlife United Motley Crew 2 Tuesday 9/21/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Classics Spirit Tuesday 9/21/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM SIS Shots Tuesday 9/21/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
GM Midlife Crisis Bugs Wednesday 9/22/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Master's Choice Honey Badgers Wednesday 9/22/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GM Gerihatrix Primetime Wednesday 9/22/2021 8:00 PM PR4
Gold Thursday 9/23/2021 8:00 PM PR4
Open Next Generation Queen Bees Thursday 9/23/2021 9:15 PM PR4
Developmental Thursday 9/23/2021 8:30 PM Woodson Aux
Open PIB Rapids Friday 9/24/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5



GM Purple Reign Wolff Pack Saturday 9/25/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
Masters Smashing Babes Magic Saturday 9/25/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Silver Ice Buttercups Saturday 9/25/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
GM Gerihatrix Cheetahs Saturday 9/25/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Stadium
GM Motley Crew Genesis Saturday 9/25/2021 2:40 PM Woodson Stadium
Masters Honey Badgers Smashing Babes Monday 9/27/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters USA Fury Monday 9/27/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
Masters Magic Master's Choice Tuesday 9/28/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Open Queen Bees Defiance Tuesday 9/28/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM SIS Vintage Tuesday 9/28/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Midlife United Classics Tuesday 9/28/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Spirit Motley Crew 2 Tuesday 9/28/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
Open Next Generation Rapids Wednesday 9/29/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Gold Thursday 9/30/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GM Cheetahs Bugs Thursday 9/30/2021 8:00 PM PR6
GM Wolff Pack Midlife Crisis Friday 10/1/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Motley Crew Silver Ice Saturday 10/2/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Genesis Buttercups Saturday 10/2/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Gerihatrix Purple Reign Saturday 10/2/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
Masters Goals Gone Wild Smashing Babes Saturday 10/2/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Stadium
Developmental Saturday 10/2/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Grass
Masters Honey Badgers Magic Monday 10/4/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Fury Smashing Babes Monday 10/4/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
Open Defiance Rapids Tuesday 10/5/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Open PIB Next Generation Tuesday 10/5/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM Classics Shots Tuesday 10/5/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Spirit SIS Tuesday 10/5/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Midlife United Vintage Tuesday 10/5/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
GM Motley Crew Buttercups Wednesday 10/6/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Gerihatrix Wolff Pack Wednesday 10/6/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GM Silver Ice Genesis Wednesday 10/6/2021 8:00 PM PR4
Masters USA Goals Gone Wild Wednesday 10/6/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Gold Thursday 10/7/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GM Midlife Crisis Cheetahs Thursday 10/7/2021 9:15 PM PR4
GM Primetime Purple Reign Thursday 10/7/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Developmental Thursday 10/7/2021 8:30 PM Woodson Aux
Masters Master's Choice USA Monday 10/11/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Open Queen Bees PIB Tuesday 10/12/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Magic Fury Tuesday 10/12/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM Midlife United Spirit Tuesday 10/12/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Vintage Shots Tuesday 10/12/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Classics Motley Crew 2 Tuesday 10/12/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
Masters Goals Gone Wild Honey Badgers Wednesday 10/13/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Gold Thursday 10/14/2021 8:00 PM PR4
Masters Smashing Babes Master's Choice Thursday 10/14/2021 9:15 PM PR4
Open Defiance Next Generation Thursday 10/14/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Open Queen Bees Rapids Friday 10/15/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5



GM Buttercups Silver Ice Saturday 10/16/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Bugs Wolff Pack Saturday 10/16/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Cheetahs Motley Crew Saturday 10/16/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
GM Purple Reign Genesis Saturday 10/16/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Stadium
GM Primetime Midlife Crisis Saturday 10/16/2021 2:40 PM Woodson Stadium
Developmental Saturday 10/16/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Grass
Masters Fury Goals Gone Wild Monday 10/18/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Master's Choice Magic Tuesday 10/19/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Open Rapids PIB Tuesday 10/19/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM SIS Classics Tuesday 10/19/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Shots Motley Crew 2 Tuesday 10/19/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Spirit Vintage Tuesday 10/19/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
Masters USA Honey Badgers Wednesday 10/20/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Gold Thursday 10/21/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GM Cheetahs Primetime Thursday 10/21/2021 9:15 PM PR4
Open Defiance Queen Bees Thursday 10/21/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Developmental Thursday 10/21/2021 8:30 PM Woodson Aux
Open Next Generation Rapids Friday 10/22/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Master's Choice Smashing Babes Friday 10/22/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GM Genesis Silver Ice Saturday 10/23/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Wolff Pack Motley Crew Saturday 10/23/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Buttercups Gerihatrix Saturday 10/23/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
GM Purple Reign Bugs Saturday 10/23/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Stadium
Masters Honey Badgers Master's Choice Monday 10/25/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Goals Gone Wild USA Monday 10/25/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
Open PIB Defiance Tuesday 10/26/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GGM Spirit Shots Tuesday 10/26/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Vintage Motley Crew 2 Tuesday 10/26/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Midlife United SIS Tuesday 10/26/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
GM Silver Ice Gerihatrix Wednesday 10/27/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Bugs Midlife Crisis Wednesday 10/27/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
Gold Thursday 10/28/2021 8:00 PM PR4
Open Queen Bees Next Generation Thursday 10/28/2021 9:15 PM PR4
GM Cheetahs Wolff Pack Thursday 10/28/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Masters Smashing Babes Fury Friday 10/29/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Primetime Motley Crew Saturday 10/30/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Genesis Gerihatrix Saturday 10/30/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Purple Reign Buttercups Saturday 10/30/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
Masters Goals Gone Wild Magic Monday 11/1/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters USA Fury Monday 11/1/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
Open PIB Queen Bees Tuesday 11/2/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Open Rapids Defiance Tuesday 11/2/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GGM Motley Crew 2 Midlife United Tuesday 11/2/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Shots SIS Tuesday 11/2/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Vintage Classics Tuesday 11/2/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
Masters Honey Badgers Smashing Babes Wednesday 11/3/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Bugs Cheetahs Thursday 11/4/2021 8:00 PM PR4



Open Defiance Next Generation Thursday 11/4/2021 8:00 PM PR6
Masters Master's Choice Goals Gone Wild Friday 11/5/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GM Gerihatrix Midlife Crisis Saturday 11/6/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Primetime Bugs Saturday 11/6/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Wolff Pack Genesis Saturday 11/6/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
GM Purple Reign Motley Crew Saturday 11/6/2021 1:00 PM Woodson Stadium
GM Buttercups Silver Ice Saturday 11/6/2021 2:40 PM Woodson Stadium
Masters Smashing Babes USA Monday 11/8/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Magic Fury Monday 11/8/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
Open Next Generation PIB Tuesday 11/9/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
GGM SIS Vintage Tuesday 11/9/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Classics Midlife United Tuesday 11/9/2021 8:00 PM Woodson Aux
GGM Motley Crew 2 Spirit Tuesday 11/9/2021 9:30 PM Woodson Aux
Open Rapids Queen Bees Wednesday 11/10/2021 7:30 PM Wakefield5
Masters Magic Honey Badgers Wednesday 11/10/2021 9:15 PM Wakefield5
GM Primetime Wolff Pack Wednesday 11/10/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GM Cheetahs Midlife Crisis Thursday 11/11/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GM Genesis Buttercups Saturday 11/13/2021 8:00 AM Woodson Aux
GM Silver Ice Purple Reign Saturday 11/13/2021 9:40 AM Woodson Aux
GM Motley Crew Bugs Saturday 11/13/2021 11:20 AM Woodson Aux
GGM Motley Crew 2 SIS Tuesday 11/16/2021 8:00 PM Wakefield5
GGM Shots Classics Tuesday 11/16/2021 9:30 PM Wakefield5
GGM Vintage Spirit Tuesday 11/16/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Spirit Classics Tuesday 11/23/2021 8:00 PM PR4
GGM Shots Midlife United Tuesday 11/23/2021 9:30 PM PR4
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